
WHOLESALE NET PRICE LIST 
NO. A-940 

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 1975 
(SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS PRICE LISTS) 

NOTE. W1ss products have been ass1gned the followmg Nat10nal Wholesale Hardware Assoc1at1on F1ne 
lme Classlflcaf1on Numbers: Prumng & Tnmmmg Tools: Grass Shears No.1222. Prunmg Shears & Flower 
Shears No 1202. Hedge Shears No 1201, lopp1ng Shears No 1203. C1trus Fru1t Clippers No.1334, Pruning 
Kn1ves No.OSOO 

WISS® 
GARDEN 
SHEARS 

NOTE· W1ss products have been ass1gned Mfr's Code No.8664. 

Ill us. & 
Stock No. 

5600 

T-711-G 

~-

T-702 

701 ~ 

~ 

T-600 ~ 

:;:s ($ ~;-~-

Description 

Professional pattern, hot drop 
forged. Polished blades, han­
dles offset. Green vinyl grips. 
Easily operated thumb latch. 
Individually carded. 

tTeflon-S coated Wissaloy® 
steel hardened and edged 
blades. Patented floating blade 
action. Yellow vinyl grips with 
hang-up hole. Closing latch. 
Individually carded. Pat. Nos. 
(2958944) (3064350) 

Teflon·S coated blades. Pat­
ented floating blade action. 
Wissaloy steel blades hardened 
and ground. Slide latch. Glossy 
black boot. Yellow grips with 
hang-up ho le. Individually 
carded. Pat. Nos. (2958944) 
(3296697) 

Grass Master® beveled and 
knife-edged. hardened and 
ground steel blades. Positive 
latch. Green vinyl grips with 
hang -up hole. Individually 
carded. 

Quick-Trim® Grass Shears with 
"Patented Floating Blade Ac­
tion. Black oxide coated blades, 
rust-resistant. Comfortably con­
toured handles feature yellow 
vinyl grips. Convenient thumb 
operated closing latch. "Pat. 
Nos. (2958944) (3296697) 

Easy action. Hardened and 
edged Teflon-S coated blades . 
Yellow vinyl grips. Hidden 
closing latch. Individually 
carded. 

' Patented floating blade action. 
l:lardened and specially edged 
Black -oxide coated blades. 
Bottom closing latch. Blue 
baked enamel handles and yel­
low vinyl grip. Individually 
Carded. Pat. No. ·(2958944) 
(3296697) 

Back saver ® long handle 
grass trimmer. 37" overall. 
Hardened blades. Patented 
floating blade action. Contour­
ed handles. Wheels. Conven­
ient locking latch. Pat Nos. 
(2958944) (3296697) 

• All items in this column are included in assortments for in-store display 
and merchandisers. Letter identifies assortment or display and number 
indicates quantity of pairs included with same. Code: A=SP-7569, 
GT-7570, GT-7 571, B= GT-7550, GT-7551, C=SP-7529, GT-7530, 
GT-7531, D=GT-7590, E=GT-7592. 

Overall 
length 

Sugg. 
Retail 
Each 

A-3 
12" $8.25 $5.50 6 $4.13 36 $3.92 38-1/4 B-6 

12'1:." 7.25 4.83 6 3.63 36 

13" 5.95 3.97 6 2.98 36 

12" 4.95 3.30 6 2.48 36 

13" 4.95 3.30 6 2.48 36 

11 'h" 4.50 3.00 6 2.25 36 

12'1:." 3.95 2.63 6 1.98 36 

37" 10.50 7.00 2 5.25 12 

3.44 38-1 

2.83 35-3/8 

2.35 40 

2.35 34-1/2 

2.14 26-1/8 

1.88 27 

4.99 6 

C-3 

A-6 
B-3 
C-3 

B-6 

A-6 
B-3 
C-3 
E-20 

B-3 

A-6 
B-3 
C-3 
0-20 

tiMPORTANT NOTE: The TEFLON·S on WISS GARDEN SHEARS bears the official 
DuPont seal of approval. This means all application requirements have been 
made to provide the following TEFLON-S benefits. Self-lubricating. Easy-to-clean 
non-sticking surface. Rust proof. Exceptional cutting ease. Permanent coverage. 

t Registered Trademark of DuPont 



lllus.& 
Stock No. Description 

FH-4 Cut-and-hold Flower 
~plated. Stainless steel 

Shears. Fully 
blades. 81 ister 

C:~ ....) carded . 

' -...,.. 

Flower Shears Assortment. Assortment 
GT-7516 includes 6-FH-4 Flower Shears complete 

with FREE Merchandiser. 

Hot drop-forged long narrow blades. For 
trimming, light pruning and cutting flow-

Hot drop-forged. Rounded points. Dur-
able steel screw, bolt and spring. Fitted 

** C-1 with closing latch. 

~ 
Specially designed for grape picking, 
thinning or flower cutting. Hot drop-
forged. Hardened blades. Tapered blades 
with matched points, out-of-the-way 
front latch. C-4A has curved blades; 

··c-4A C-4AS has straight blades; 

••C-4AS 

Overall 
Length 

6Y," 

8" 

6Y," 

8" 

8" 

Sugg. 
Retail 
Each 

5.25 

8.95 

9.00 

9.00 

9.00 

3.50 3 2.63 

4.92 6 3.94 

4.95 6 3.96 

4.95 6 3.96 

4.95 6 3.96 

A-3 24 2.49 11-1/8 B-3 

4 14.96 12 
Asst. 

12 3.58 5 

24 3.60 3-3/4 

24 3.60 4-3/4 

24 3.60 4-3/4 

PRUNING SHEARS FLC No.1202 

908 Hy-Power® Anvil Pattern. Hot-formed. 
Wissaloy steel blade hand honed. Nickel 8" 6.25 4.17 6 3.13 36 2.97 32-1/4 
plated. Thumb latch . All parts replaceable. 
Individually carded . 

T-708 Teflon-S coated Wissaloy steel blade, A-6 

··i' 
hardened and edged. Anvil Pattern. Yel-

8" 5.95 3.97 2.98 
B-6 

low non-slip grips with hang-up hole. All 6 36 2.83 30 C-3 
~~ parts replaceable. Individually carded. 

·~--' ; 

Telfon-S coated anvil pruner. Green vinyl A-6 

T-78 grips with hang-up hole. Yellow Delrintt 8" 4 .95 3.30 6 2.48 36 2.35 30 B-6 ..-;:; Anvil. Cuts with amazing ease. Individual- C-3 

~"''" 
ly carded. E-20 

Promotionally priced anvil pruner . Hang- A-6 

~ 
up hole in grips. Yellow Delrintt Anvil. 8" 3.95 2.63 6 1.98 36 1.88 30 B-6 
Red vinyl grips. Individually Carded . C-3 

~j D-20 

Powerful draw-cut action professional 
808 model. Hot drop-forged. Hardened and 8" 8.95 

~ tempered. Green vinyl grips. Easily oper- 5.97 3 4.48 12 4.25 11 

a ted thumb latch. Individually carded. 

•• NOTICE: Subject to Wiss Shears and Scissors Prices and Terms. 



9" professional hook pattern. Hot drop-
forged. Hardened and hand edged. Green 

9" 8.95 5.97 3 4.48 12 4.25 10-1/2 vinyl grips. Easily operated thumb latch. 
Individually carded. 

68 Most popular hook and blade pattern. 
A-3 Hot drop-forged hardened and tempered. 

8" 7.95 5.30 3 3.98 12 3.78 9-1/8 B-3 
Yellow vinyl grips. Easily operated 
thumb latch. Individually carded. C-3 

607 Sturdy, lightweignt, pocket size. Hot 
drop-forged hook and blade pattern, 7" 6.95 4.63 3 3.48 12 3.30 6 
hardened and tempered. Closing latch. 
Individually carded. 

.. P.RUNING KNIVES ' FLC No.0800 .. · ' ·,· · ·. ' 4->' ~ 
"'~ .. ' '; " - . ~ ' . '. ,. ~' 

***921~ 
Special formula alloy steel blade. Sturdy 
ttDelrin® handles. Handy leather thong 4" 7.50 4.50 3 3.38 3 3.38 3/4 
hole in handle. closed 

RED 
4" 3 7.95 3.58 3 3.58 3/4 

Hot drop-forged professional pattern. Blade 12.95 8.63 6 6.48 12 6.15 32-3/4 B-2 9-E -~ Tapered blades hardened and edged with Length 

'£$4, .......... hang-up hole in one. Shock absorber. 9Y," 

Rugged, distinctive pattern with Teflon-
8-AT s coated blades, hardened and edged. 

Top blade serrated and notched. Round, A-2 
tapered, natural grip. Northern White ash 

8Y," 9.25 6.17 6 4.63 12 4.39 26-3/4 B-2 
CHAR-GRAIN & handles. Hang-up hole C-2 
in blade. 

~ 
Medium weight. Hardened blades. one ser-

A-2 rated and notched. Hang-up hole in 8Y," 8.95 5.97 6 4.48 12 4.25 26-3/4 B-2 blade. Natural grip, CHAR-GRAIN North· C-2 ~ ern White ash handles. 

8-H Blades hardened and edged with bottom A-2 
->2'1" --~ blade notched. Northern white ash han- 8Y," 8.25 5.50 6 4.13 12 3.92 25-1/2 B-2 
~~ :;;;: ... ,~ dies. Hang-up hole in blade. C-2 

8V Rugged, medium weight . Bottom blade A -2 
notched with hang-up hole. Shock ab- 8" 7.25 4.83 6 3.63 12 3.44 25-1/2 B-2 
sorbing yellow vinyl grips on handles. C-2 

Extra long CHAR-GRAIN handles. Hard-
ened blades, o.ne serrated and notched. 
Hang-up hole in blade. Shock Absorber. BY," 12.95 8.63 4 6.48 12 6.15 43-7/8 

ttRegistered Trademark of DuPont. •••NOTICE: Subject to Boker Tree® Brand Prices and Terms 

I 

'-.........-



lllus.& 
Stock No. Description 

,. Professional pattern. Hot drop-forged 
steel. Hardened hook and blade. Cuts 2" 
limb. Finest grade Northern White ash 

-handles. Extra long heavy duty ferrules. 

F~vorite for vine, tree and shrubbery 
pruning where work is continuous. Cuts ,::::::: branches up to 1 %" in diameter. Lighter 
weight than #230. Hot drop-forged, hard 
ened, polished blade hook. Finest grade 
CHAR-GRAIN ® Northern White Ash han-
dies fitted into extra long ferrules for 
added strength . 

L::: 
Teflon coated topper featuring all Tef-
Ion-S Benefits. Hardened and ground 
hook and blade. CHAR-GRAIN North-

4D ern White ash handles. Extra long steel 
ferrules. Cuts 1 Y," limbs. 

Sturdy pattern. Hardened hook and 
blade. Clear finish fine Northern white 
ash 22" handles. Bright red ferrules. 
Cuts 1 11,'' limbs. 

Overall 
length 

36" 

28" 

27" 

27" 

DISPLAY & SPECIAL ASSORTMENTS 

SP-7529 "Weekender" (Assortment Only) 
Models Total - 34 Pairs. 

- 13 

GT-7530 Above Assortment with special floor 
display featuring Picket Fence unit. 

GT-7531 Above Assortment with Special Floor Dis-
play featuring Wiss Garden Shear tree. 

SP-7569 "American" Assortment - 14 Models 
Total- 55 Pairs. 

GT-7570 Above Assortment with Modular Display. 

GT-7571 Above Assortment with Rotary Display. 

GT-7550 
"Suburban" Assortment- 18 Models 
Total - 62 Pairs. with Modular Display . 

GT-7551 Above Assortment with Rotary Display. 

GT-7590 Pick-A-Pair Promotion Assortment with 
20 #5335 Pruners, 20 #705 Grass 
Shears. 

GT-7592 Pick-A-Pair Popular Priced Assortment 
with 20 # T-78 Pruners, 20 # 717 Grass 
Shears. 

Sugg. 
Retail 
Each 

17.95 

12.95 

11.95 

11.25 

237.00 

237.00 

237.00 

341.85 

341.85 

341.85 

417.05 

417.05 

158.00 

198.00 

Shelf Pack 

11.97 6 8.98 

8.63 4 6.48 

7.97 4 5.98 

7.50 6 5.63 

158.00 

158.00 

158.00 

227,90 

227.90 

227.90 

278.03 

278.03 

105.33 

132.00 

Wholesalers' Cost 

12 8.53 57-3/4 

12 6.15 40-7/8 B-2 

A-2 
12 5.68 35-5/8 B-2 

C-2 

A-2 
12 5.34 34-3/4 B-2 

C-2 

112.58 

112.58 

112.58 

170.93 

170.93 

170.93 

208.53 

208.53 

75.05 

94.05 

J. WISS & SONS CO., 400 · WEST MARKET ST., NEWARK, N.J. 07107 
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